
Njeri Thorpe, Procurement Technician 1 7/9/2024 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign In Sheet – Mandatory  
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

 

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 

  

Invitation To Bid Number: 24-101649 
Invitation To Bid Name: Consent Decree: Find and Fix Assessment and Rehabilitation (CD: FFAR) [Multiyear Contract] 

Date: Tuesday, July 9, 2024@ 1:00 P.M. ET                                      

  

Name  Company / Organization 

 

Telephone Number 

Email Address 

Status 

Willie Moon DeKalb County  

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

404-371-7021 

wmoon@dekalbcountyga.gov  
N/A 

Kai Laukea DeKalb County  

Consent Decree Program Management Team 

404-226-8198 

 kmiaukea@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Mel Solomon Department of Watershed Management  

Capital Improvement Program 

404-308-7790 

mtsolomon@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Karl Adkins Purchasing & Contracting - Local Small 

Business Enterprise (LSBE) Program 

404-371-3335 

fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Julio Trinidad 

 

DeKalb County 

Department of Watershed Management 

678-237-3812 

jtrinidad@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Regina Shelnutt Anderson Grading and Pipeline, LLC  770-385-1018 ext. 113 or 770-560-6731 

gina@andersongrading.com 

Subcontractor 

 

Anthony Kitchens ARK Global Partners, LLC 404-236-9285 ext. 110 

tony@arkglobalpartners.com 

Subcontractor 

 

Nydia Hicks Autaco Development 404-559-1805 or 404-593-5150 

estimates@autaco.com 

Prime 

LSBE-MSA 

Mike Kotzot BCAC Underground 682-381-6322 or 800-317-1204  

mkotzot@bcacunderground.com 

Prime 

Jesse Cole C & H Planners 404-937-0757 

jessecole@candhplanners.com 

Undecided 

LSBE-DeKalb 
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Status 

Carl Smith Cajenn Construction and Rehab Services, Inc. 404-379-6800 

csmith@cajenn.com 

Undecided 

Tia Wells Camacho USA 770-582-1144 or 470-902-3873 

Tiaw@camachousa.com 

Undecided 

Troy Johnson Coker Pipeline Rehabilitation, Inc. (CPR) 253-606-1914 

T.Johnson@cprpiperehab.com 

Undecided 

Solomon Adedokun Dokun Technologies, LLC 678-935-0136 or 678-697-5717 

info@dokuntech.com 

Subcontractor 

LSBE-MSA 

Valerie Kielp Duke's Root Control, Inc. 800-447-6687 

bids@dukes.com 

Prime 

Cody Paradis Engineered Spray Solutions  863-577-4821 or 770-296-7548 

cparadis@ess-1.net 

Subcontractor 

Denise Davis Gulf Coast Underground, LLC 251-725-0200 or 251-751-1796 

ddavis@gogcu.com 

Prime 

Grayson Barker GS Construction, Inc. 678-377-8028 or 678-670-2542 

gbarker@gsconstruction.net 

Prime 

Hilary Croft GS Construction, Inc. 678-377-8028 or 404-295-3770 

hcroft@gsconstruction.net 

Prime 

Eria Barnett GS Construction, Inc. 678-377-8028 or 404-345-7015 

ebarnett@gsconstruction.net 

Prime 
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Joseph Ingraham Gulf Coast Underground, LLC  251-725-0200 or 251-229-7012 

jingraham@gogcu.com 

Prime 

John Ziomek Inliner Solutions, LLC 713-575-4144 

john.ziomek@puriscorp.com 

Prime 

Meghan Bedford Inliner Solutions, LLC 281-939-3672 

meghan.bedford@puriscorp.com 

Prime 

Todd Hester Insituform Technologies 205-572-5077 

thester@azuria.com 

Undecided 

Trinity Mintz Integrated Construction Management, Inc. 404-917-1235 or 404-267-3733 

trinitymintz@icmworks.com 

Subcontractor 

LSBE-DeKalb 

Vickie Lee Kemi Construction Company, Inc 404-349-8228 or 404-668-9575 

vlee@kemiconstruction.com 

Prime 

LSBE-MSA 

Michael Tezeno Kemi Construction Company, Inc 404-349-8228 or 403-549-1714 

mtezeno@kemiconstruction.com 

Prime 

LSBE-MSA 

Aaron Jefferson Macjeff, Inc. 205-834-2565 or 205-835-5140 

aj1036@yahoo.com 

Subcontractor 

Lisha Ellerbee Marsh OCIP 404-995-3766 

lisha.ellerbee@marsh.com 

Undecided 
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Sandra Pierre Metals & Materials Engineers, LLC 678-691-3747 

spierre@mmelab.com 

Undecided 

LSBE-DeKalb 

BJ Leipprandt North American Pipeline Management, Inc. 678-820-3991 or 404-606-9944 

brandon.leipprandt@napminc.com 

Undecided 

Canaan LaFlamme Pipe Pros 803-280-5118 or 803-664-7766 Subcontractor 

 

Josh Kerby RDJE, Inc. 770-251-2667 or 502-777-5674 

jkerby@rdjeinc.com 

Prime 

Sam Cancilla RedZone Robotics, Inc. 412-476-8980 ext. 231 or 412-758-3327 

scancilla@redzone.com 

Undecided 

Scarleth Valeriano Reeves Young, LLC 770-271-1159 or 404-797-1451 

svaleriano@reevesyoung.com 

Prime 

Trevor Korba SAK Construction, LLC 636-395-2769 

tkorba@sakcon.com 

Prime 

Gabe Cummings SAK Construction, LLC 615-852-0988 

gcummings@sakcon.com 

Prime 
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Ryan Hogenmiller SAK Construction, LLC 636-385-1072 or 636-667-0887 

rhogenmiller@sakcon.com 

Undecided 

 

Tony Adibe SD & C, Inc. 404-288-2205 or 404-867-6432 

sdandcinc@yahoo.com 

Prime 

LSBE-DeKalb 

Tamara Isbell Site Engineering, Inc. 770-263-7234 or 678-315-1051 

tamara@siteengineeringinc.com 

Prime 

LSBE-DeKalb 

Clay Herrin Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc. 912-647-2847 ext. 227 or 912-614-0157 

clay@southeastpipe.com 

Prime 

Terri Herring-Croom Thierry Solutions, LLC 404-434-0383 

thierrysolutions@gmail.com 

Subcontractor 

LSBE-DeKalb 

Faye Glemaud Virtual Accounting Group 

DBA V.93 Traffic Control 

866-436-2262 or 917-703-4815 

faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com 

Subcontractor 

LSBE-MSA 

Jordan Sulsar Vortex Services, LLC 713-750-9081 or 214-598-7396 

jsulsar@vortexcompanies.com 

Prime 

 

 

_________________________ 

Procurement Agent 

 

 

_________________________ 

Procurement Technician 
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